WW COVID Case Count
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WW Average Daily Incidence Rate

Prior 14 days
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Current COVID Cases:

Preschool
Deerfield
Downey
Hanlon
MJ
Sheehan
TMS
WHS
District

Total

35



Current COVID Cases:

Elementary Secondary Of the 28 student cases, 4
are fully vaccinated and 6

PK 1 6 4 are partially vaccinated.

K 2 7 0 All of the staff cases are
fully vaccinated

L 2 8 2 individuals.

2 3 9 2

3 3 10 1

4 5 11 0



Percentage of 5-11 yo, at least one dose

Wayland
Sherborn
Hopkinton
Medfield
Needham
Natick
Dover

Holliston

92

82

82

81

80

72

68

67

Ashland
Westwood
Canton
Medway
Walpole
Dedham
Millis

Norwood

52

48

48

47

44

44

38

36






